Compare Responses

Event #: 11607 Event Name: Ready Mix Concrete Number Of Lines: 9

Status: Pending award

Diamond Construction & Renovat
Erica Berry

Performance Evaluation Score 0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 197,137.50000
Total Event Score 0.00000

Line 1:0pen:110916 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA 10.0000

Unit price 93.75000

Extended price 937.50

AOC

Total bid 937.50

Net unit price 93.75000

Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date

UOM Detail Each additional hour over 3-ho
Vendor Item 0T75

Vendor Item Description Overtime fee after 3-hour truc
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:110917 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 100.0000 CY

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
100.0000
237.60000
23,760.00

23,760.00
237.60000
0.00

Cubic Yard
GDOT24HRSC
8 BAG HIGH EARLY MIX 5000PSI

Line 3:0pen:110918 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 100.0000 CY

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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0.0000
100.0000
162.00000
16,200.00

16,200.00
162.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

Cubic Yard
FLOWFILL
100 Ibs cement300Ibsflyash san

Line 4:0pen:110919 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 250.0000 CY

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
250.0000
246.60000
61,650.00

61,650.00
246.60000
0.00

Cy
GDOTAAASC-FB
4000 PSI 7-bag mix with 1.5 Ib

Line 5:0pen:110920 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 100.0000 CY

Unit price

Extended price

AOC
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0.0000
100.0000
241.80000
24,180.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid
Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

24,180.00
241.80000
0.00

Cubic Yard
GDOT24HRSC-RD
5000 PSI 8-bag high early mix

Line 6:0pen:110921 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 50.0000 CY

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
50.0000
244.80000
12,240.00

12,240.00
244.80000
0.00

Cubic Yard
GDOT24HRSC-AC
5000 PSI 8-bag high early mix

Line 7:0pen:110922 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 CY
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
150.0000
262.80000
39,420.00

39,420.00
262.80000
0.00

Cubic Yard
GDOT24HRSC-FB3
5000 PSI 8-bag high early mix

Line 8:0pen:110923 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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0.0000
10.0000
0.00000

0.00

0.00
0.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item PLNTOP10

Vendor Item Description Additional Fee After-Hours
Line 9:0pen:110924 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 10.0000 EA 10.0000

Unit price 1,875.00000
Extended price 18,750.00

AOC

Total bid 18,750.00

Net unit price 1,875.00000

Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date

UOM Detail Each Occurrence
Vendor Item PLNTNO10

Vendor Item Description Supply/Delivery After Hours
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