

# Compare Responses

Event #: 11607

Event Name: Ready Mix Concrete

Number Of Lines: 9

Status: Pending award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p>Diamond Construction &amp; Renovat Erica Berry</p> <p>0.00</p> <p>(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)</p> <p>197,137.50000</p> <p>0.00000</p>
<p>Line 1:Open:110916 Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 10.0000 EA</p> <p>Unit price</p> <p>Extended price</p> <p>AOC</p> <p>Total bid</p> <p>Net unit price</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>10.0000</p> <p>93.75000</p> <p>937.50</p> <p></p> <p>937.50</p> <p>93.75000</p> <p>0.00</p> <p></p> <p>Each additional hour over 3-ho</p> <p>OT75</p> <p>Overtime fee after 3-hour truc</p>

Line 2:Open:110917 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 CY	100.0000
Unit price	237.60000
Extended price	23,760.00
AOC	
Total bid	23,760.00
Net unit price	237.60000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	Cubic Yard
Vendor Item	GDOT24HRSC
Vendor Item Description	8 BAG HIGH EARLY MIX 5000PSI
Line 3:Open:110918 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 CY	100.0000
Unit price	162.00000
Extended price	16,200.00
AOC	
Total bid	16,200.00
Net unit price	162.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	

<b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Cubic Yard FLOWFILL 100 lbs cement300lbsflyash san
<b>Line 4:Open:110919 Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 250.0000 CY</b> <b>Unit price</b> <b>Extended price</b> <b>AOC</b> <b>Total bid</b> <b>Net unit price</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000 250.0000 246.60000 61,650.00  61,650.00 246.60000 0.00   CY GDOTAAASC-FB 4000 PSI 7-bag mix with 1.5 lb
<b>Line 5:Open:110920 Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 100.0000 CY</b> <b>Unit price</b> <b>Extended price</b> <b>AOC</b>	0.0000 100.0000 241.80000 24,180.00

<b>Total bid</b>	24,180.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	241.80000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	Cubic Yard
<b>Vendor Item</b>	GDOT24HRSC-RD
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	5000 PSI 8-bag high early mix
<b>Line 6:Open:110921 Output: Contract</b>	
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 50.0000 CY</b>	50.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	244.80000
<b>Extended price</b>	12,240.00
<b>AOC</b>	
<b>Total bid</b>	12,240.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	244.80000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>	
<b>UOM Detail</b>	Cubic Yard
<b>Vendor Item</b>	GDOT24HRSC-AC
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	5000 PSI 8-bag high early mix
<b>Line 7:Open:110922 Output: Contract</b>	

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 CY	150.0000
Unit price	262.80000
Extended price	39,420.00
AOC	
Total bid	39,420.00
Net unit price	262.80000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	Cubic Yard
Vendor Item	GDOT24HRSC-FB3
Vendor Item Description	5000 PSI 8-bag high early mix
<b>Line 8:Open:110923 Output: Contract</b>	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000
Unit price	0.00000
Extended price	0.00
AOC	
Total bid	0.00
Net unit price	0.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	

Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	PLNTOP10 Additional Fee After-Hours
Line 9:Open:110924 Output: Contract	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000
Unit price	1,875.00000
Extended price	18,750.00
AOC	
Total bid	18,750.00
Net unit price	1,875.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	Each Occurrence
Vendor Item	PLNTNO10
Vendor Item Description	Supply/Delivery After Hours